Income

Funding council grants
Academic fees

Research grants and contracts
Other Income

Total

£M
40.6
120.8
415
68.2
2711

15
45
15
25
100

Full-time
Administrative Services 312
Management & Specialist 434
Operational Services 244
Other Academic Related 16

Research 283

Part-time
435
212
701

1

Total
47
646
945

17

FTE
494.02
534.93
466.09

16.40


http://www.lboro.ac.uk/admin/financial/pages/statements.htm

Grand Total: (2014-15 Total: 16,557) School Postgraduate Total School Postgraduate ~ Postgraduate Total



