Income	£M	%		Full-time	Part-time	Total	FTE
Funding council grants	40.6	15	Administrative Services	312	435	747	494.02
Academic fees	120.8	45	Management & Specialist	434	212	646	534.93
Research grants and contracts	41.5	15	Operational Services	244	701	945	466.09
Other Income	68.2	25	Other Academic Related	16	1	17	16.40
Total	271.1	100	Research	283			

Grand Total: (2014-15 Total: 16,557) School Postgraduate Total School Postgraduate Total